CURRENT ASSETS
REPUBLIC BANK

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
RESERVES

REPUBLIC BANK RESERVE/SPECIAL
REPUBLIC BK CD [. .547, 5/19]
REPUBLIC BK CD [8/22/20]

RB&T CD[...9593, 3/21, 2.25%)]

TOTAL RESERVES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL

RETAINED EARNINGS

RESERVE TRANSFERS

CURRENT PROV. EQUITY RESERVE
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

SPRING ARBOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOC.

BALANCE SHEET
APRIL 30, 2018

ASSETS
$ 3,890.48
3,890.48
47,470.08
91,433.56
100,674.77
100,569.57
340,147.98
$ 344,038.46
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
0.00
0.00
3 340,688.96
13,943.00
(10,593.50)
344,038.46
$ 344,038.46

UNAUDITED - FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY
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